
BOARD OF GOVERNORS OF THE FEDERAL RESERVE SYSTEM 

G.7.1 ASSETS AND LIABILITIES OF ALL MEMBER BANKS, BY DISTRICTS, FEBRUARY 29, 1956 March 2'f, 1956. 

(Partly estimated. In millions of dollars) 

' 1 Item Total Boston 
New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
Atlanta Chicago 

St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis City Dallas j San 

Francisco 

ASSETS 
i 

1 
Loans and investments 133 ,008 6 , 0 6 l 3 3 , 4 9 3 6 , 9 6 2 1 1 , 2 8 9 5 , 9 8 0 6 , 6 9 5 2 1 , 4 2 9 4 , 8 7 5 3 , 4 9 1 5 , 8 5 5 6 , 7 9 1 t e o , 0 9 7 

Loans and discounts 
U. S. Government obligations 
Other securities 

7 0 , 8 1 2 
4 8 , 5 7 1 
13 ,625 

3 , 4 8 3 
1 ,985 

593 

2 0 , 0 0 9 
9 , 9 6 6 
3 , 5 1 8 

3 ,835 
2 , 3 2 3 

8o4 

5 , 4 9 3 
4 , 6 1 2 
1 , 1 8 4 

3 , 0 0 1 
2 , 4 4 3 

536 

3 , 2 6 l 
2 , 7 0 7 

727 

9 ,470 
9 , 7 1 5 
2 , 2 4 4 

2 , 5 0 6 
1 , 8 8 2 

487 

1 , 7 6 9 
1 , 3 5 6 

366 

2 , 7 7 7 
2 , 4 3 6 

642 

3 , 8 8 5 : 
2 , 3 2 7 j 

569 ' 

1 1 , 3 2 3 
! 6 , 8 1 9 

1 ,955 
Reserves, cash, and bank balances 35 ,697 1 , 5 5 2 9 , 2 4 7 1 , 7 2 8 2 , 7 6 1 1 , 7 0 7 2 , 1 2 4 5 , 5 9 5 1 , 3 8 6 852 1 , 9 2 9 2 , 3 9 3 ; 4 , 4 2 3 

Reserve with F. R. Banks 
Cash in vault 
Balances with banks 
Cash items 

1 8 , 3 3 3 
2 , 0 8 9 
6 , 0 3 5 
9 , 2 4 0 

755 
143 
213 
441 

5 , 2 6 9 
368 
493 

3 ,117 

858 
146 
318 
4o6 

1 , 4 6 8 
212 
464 
617 

801 
159 
379 
368 

902 

g 

441 

2 , 9 6 9 
322 
956 

1 , 3 4 8 

672 
83 

338 
293 

376 
49 

219 
208 

834 
89 

645 
361 

940 ! 
129 1 

912 1 
412 i 

i 2 , 4 8 9 

475 
1 , 2 2 8 

Other assets 2 , 7 8 6 149 956 150 178 120 139 263 7 1 50 76 201 ! 433 

Total assets 1 7 1 , 4 9 1 7 , 7 6 2 4 3 , 6 9 6 8 , 8 4 0 1 4 , 2 2 8 7 , 8 0 7 8 , 9 5 8 2 7 , 2 8 7 6 , 3 3 2 4 , 3 9 3 7 , 8 6 0 9 , 3 7 5 i i 2 4 , 9 5 3 

LIABILITIES AND CAPITAL 

Gross demand deposits 113 ,610 5 , 4 8 3 3 0 , 2 4 3 5 , 5 9 2 8 , 7 6 1 5 , 2 4 0 6 , 6 1 6 17 ,529 4 , 5 3 1 2 , 8 2 6 6 , 0 9 0 7 , 2 2 4 13 ,475 

Deposits of banks 
Other demand deposits 

1 2 , 1 9 6 
101 ,414 

420 
5 , 0 6 3 

4 , 1 5 6 
2 6 , 0 8 7 

432 
5 , 1 6 0 8 , 2 0 5 

474 
4 , 7 6 6 

852 
5 , 7 6 4 

1 , 7 7 7 
1 5 , 7 5 2 

682 
3 , 8 4 9 

344 
2 , 4 8 2 

871 
5 , 2 1 9 

940 
6 , 2 8 4 

692 
1 2 , 7 8 3 

Time deposits 4 0 , 4 5 4 1 , 4 2 2 7 , 8 4 3 2 , 2 8 5 4 , 1 0 3 1 , 8 0 4 1 , 5 9 5 7 , 5 0 3 1 , 2 2 2 1 , 1 5 1 1 , 0 9 4 1 , 3 3 7 9 , 0 9 5 

TOTAL DEPOSITS 154,C64 6 , 9 0 5 38 ,086 7 , 8 7 7 1 2 , 8 6 4 7 , 0 4 4 8 , 2 1 1 2 5 , 0 3 2 5 , 7 5 3 3 ,977 7 , 1 8 4 8 , 5 6 1 2 2 , 5 7 0 
Borrowings 
Other liabilities 
Total capital accounts 

1 , 5 1 7 
2 , 9 4 4 

1 2 , 9 6 6 

51 
122 
684 

541 
1 , 3 1 9 
3 , 7 5 0 

56 
87 

820 

76 
144 

1 , 1 4 4 

9 1 
79 

593 
U 

596 

223 
248 

1 , 7 8 4 

57 
50 

472 

58 
49 

309 

54 
47 

575 
K 

695 

210 
629 

1 , 5 4 4 

Total liabilities and c a p i t a l 1 7 1 , 4 9 1 7 , 7 6 2 4 3 , 6 9 6 8 , 8 4 0 1 4 , 2 2 8 7 , 8 0 7 8 , 9 5 8 2 7 , 2 8 7 _ . 6 J . 3 2 _ . W 9 3 _ . _7 ,86o . 9 , 3 7 5 . - _ . 2 4 . 2 1 1 
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